CAC
Working
Agreements

*

Start/End on time

0

«» Be committed to
CAC and
subcommittees

+«+ Listen to one
person at a time

«» Volunteer time
liberally- be
available and
participate in
events

X/
°

Agree to disagree-
Respect others

% Follow through on
commitments

"  Express your
opinions-
Seek balanced
input

+¢* Enjoy our time
together!

5:30 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
6:05 p.m.

6:10 p.m.

6:15 p.m.

6:40 p.m.

6:55 p.m.

6:59 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

Next meeting:

City of Visalia

Citizens Advisory Committee

Wednesday, April 2, 2014
5:30 p.m.
Water Conservation Plant
7579 Ave. 288, Visalia CA

AGENDA
Plant Tour
Welcome and public comment
Acceptance of minutes
Approval of Committee Recommendations.
Kurt Salierno, North Visalia

DRAFT 2014-15 Action Plan and CDBG & HOME

Amendments
(Rhonda Haynes will present the proposed 2014-15 Action Plan
for CDBG and Home)

Discussion of this year’s Public Opinion Survey

Subcommittee Reports
Non-Profit Funding
CDBG

(The CAC has 3 standing committees which will report progress
of their committees)

Other issues from CAC members
(Time to report general issues from committee members)

Adjourn

May 7, 2014

Any written materials relating to an item on this agenda submitted to the Citizens Advisory Committee after
distribution of the agenda packet are available for public inspection at City Hall West, 707 W. Acequia, Visalia,
CA 93291, during normal business hours.
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Any written materials relating to an item on this agenda submitted to the Citizens Advisory Committee after
distribution of the agenda packet are available for public inspection at City Hall West, 707 W. Acequia, Visalia,
CA 93291, during normal business hours.



